
Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 19 octobre 2013 

RENCONTRE TAHITI-NC 
140563 

FAPF 
100m/MIF (19/10/2013)     Finale  1      à 17h 30       Vent : -0.7 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 BEF /00 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 13''30 40 
2 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 BEF /00 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 13''63 37 
3 SIVADE Astride 1290340 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 13''68 30 
4 PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 13''85 29 
5 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 14''17 25 
6 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 MIF /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 14''48 22 
7 GIULY Laura 1452860 BEF /00 F USSP 987 P-F 14''87 26 
100m/MIF (19/10/2013)     Série  1      à 15h 08       Vent : +2.0 
1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 BEF /00 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 13''10  42 
2 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 BEF /00 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 13''34  40 
3 SIVADE Astride 1290340 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 13''45  33 
4 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 13''91  28 
5 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 14''05  26 
6 GIULY Laura 1452860 BEF /00 F USSP 987 P-F 14''55 29 
100m/MIF (19/10/2013)     Série  2      à 15h 13       Vent : +2.6 
1 PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 13''45  33 
2 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 MIF /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 13''98  27 
3 CLEMENT Marie 1082983 MIF /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 14''23 25 
4 POULIQUEN Lea 1371615 MIF /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 14''39 23 
5 TEHEIAROA Heia MIF / F USSP 14''59 21 
6 BAOUMA Sarah 1460974 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 14''81 19 
1 000m/MIF (19/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 47 
1 TRIPIER Vaimiti 1507209 MIF /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 3'22''90 32 
2 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 BEF /00 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 3'23''27 37 
3 BROUTTIER Clara 1555747 MIF /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 3'34''98 26 
4 CHAUVELOT Salome MIF / F USSP 3'37''47 24 
5 DE-BARTHEZ Emma 1555753 MIF /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 3'48''73 19 
6 WATHA Jeanne 1458312 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 3'54''79 18 
7 HAPAIRAI Tekua 1469480 MIF /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 4'20''03 13 
8 TEFAAFANA Heevai 1516481 BEF /00 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 4'20''42 16 
9 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 BEF /00 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 4'25''30 15 
10 SIVADE Astride 1290340 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 4'25''43 12 
11 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 BEF /00 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 5'02''19 9 
12 TEHEIAROA Heia MIF / F USSP 5'04''95 4 

DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F NP 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 19 octobre 2013 

RENCONTRE TAHITI-NC 
140563 

FAPF 
Hauteur/MIF (19/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 AGUSSAN Nahema 1371292 MIF /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 1m51 34 

1m30 1m25 1m35 1m40 1m44 1m48 1m51 1m54 
o xxx xxo o o xo o o 

2 BOYER Tea 1371275 MIF /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 1m48 32 
1m40 1m35 1m44 1m48 1m51 

o xxx xo xxo o 
3 PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 1m44 30 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m44 1m48 
o xxx o xo o 

4 CABARRUS Indjy 1426687 BEF /00 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 1m40 36 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m44 

o xxx o o 
5 CHOUNG-FAT Stacy 1454456 MIF /99 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 1m40 28 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m44 
- xxx xxo o o o o - 

5 BAOUMA Sarah 1460974 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 1m40 28 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m44 

o xxx xxo o 
7 FAKATE Falakika 911926 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 1m35 25 

1m35 1m30 1m40 
o xxx o 

8 POTTIN Mareka MIF / F USSP 1m30 22 
1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 

o xxx o o 
9 TEHEIAROA Heia MIF / F USSP 1m30 22 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 
o xxx xo xxo 

10 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 MIF /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 1m25 19 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 

o xxx xo o o 
11 AH-RAM Alicia 1469392 MIF /98 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 1m20 17 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 
o xxx o o 

12 WONG Vainui 1382385 BEF /00 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 1m15 21 
1m15 1m10 1m20 

xo xxx xo 
Longueur/MIF (19/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 BOYER Tea 1371275 MIF /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 4m82 (+0.4) 34 

X 4m32 +1.9 4m82 +0.4 4m81 +1.1 
2 DAUPHIN Kahaia 1371314 MIF /99 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 4m78 (+1.1) 33 

+1.1 4m78 4m58 +0.1 4m52 +1.3 4m35 +0.3 
3 TAFILAGI Julie 1606755 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 4m50 (+1.2) 29 

+1.9 4m20 4m42 +0.2 4m41 +1.4 4m50 +1.2 
4 CHOUNG-FAT Stacy 1454456 MIF /99 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 4m47 (+1.3) 29 

+1.8 4m41 X X 4m47 +1.3 
5 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 MIF /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 4m47 (+3.4) 29 

X 4m47 +3.4 X X 
6 WATHA Jeanne 1458312 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 4m40 (+2.2) 28 

+2.5 4m36 4m30 +2.2 3m81 +1.1 4m40 +2.2 
7 AH-RAM Alicia 1469392 MIF /98 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 4m38 (+1.8) 28 

X 4m29 +0.8 4m38 +1.8 4m22 +0.2 
8 GIULY Laura 1452860 BEF /00 F USSP 987 P-F 4m38 (+1.7) 34 

+0.4 4m24 4m05 +1.1 4m06 +2.3 4m38 +1.7 
9 POULIQUEN Lea 1371615 MIF /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 4m14 (+1.8) 24 

+1.4 4m09 4m08 +1.3 4m14 +1.8 3m98 +1.9 
10 POTTIN Mareka MIF / F USSP 3m69 (+1.6) 18 

+1.1 3m28 3m21 +0.7 3m69 +1.6 3m56 +1.4 
11 TEFAAFANA Heevai 1516481 BEF /00 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 3m57 (+1.2) 22 

+1.2 3m57 3m46 +1.1 3m37 +1.6 3m50 +1.2 
PITO Hinatea 1371538 MIF /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F NC 1 

X X X X 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 19 octobre 2013 

RENCONTRE TAHITI-NC 
140563 

FAPF 
Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (19/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAKATE Falakika 911926 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 13m46 45 

X 13m19 13m46 X 
2 TRUQUES Luciendra 652858 MIF /99 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 11m97 44 

X X 11m68 11m97 
3 TOKOTUU Milika MIF / F USSP 10m43 37 

X 9m82 10m13 10m43 
4 MU-KWAI-CHUAN Kanel 1441227 MIF /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 10m39 37 

10m14 10m39 9m68 10m38 
5 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 BEF /00 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 8m98 

6m86 8m98 X 7m79 
6 EDOM Vanaa 1481683 BEF /00 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 8m69 

8m69 7m80 8m55 8m21 
7 CHANSIN Timoe 1382378 MIF /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 7m71 24 

7m71 X 7m09 6m69 
8 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 BEF /00 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 7m69 

7m25 7m69 7m21 7m36 
9 HAPAIRAI Tekua 1469480 MIF /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 7m47 23 

7m47 6m66 X 5m82 
10 TERIINOHOPUAITERAI Mehiti MIF / F USSP 7m13 22 

7m13 5m36 6m09 - 
11 AH-RAM Alicia 1469392 MIF /98 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 7m11 21 

6m17 7m11 6m44 5m83 
12 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 5m84 14 

5m84 X 4m91 5m62 
Javelot (500 G)/MIF (19/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PATU Gwoelani 1569008 BEF /00 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 37m63 

37m16 X 37m63 37m48 
2 MARII Vaimiti 1375274 BEF /00 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 31m19 

28m46 31m19 26m04 29m71 
3 TAFILAGI Julie 1606755 MIF /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 30m32 36 

X X 30m32 29m71 
4 TERIINOHOPUAITERAI Mehiti MIF / F USSP 29m96 35 

21m79 X 28m93 29m96 
5 CHANSIN Timoe 1382378 MIF /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 24m99 30 

24m99 X X X 
6 TRIPIER Vaimiti 1507209 MIF /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 23m89 29 

m22 21m80 23m89 X 
7 TOKOTUU Milika MIF / F USSP 23m50 28 

X 23m50 22m12 16m67 
8 TRUQUES Luciendra 652858 MIF /99 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 23m09 28 

X 23m09 X X 
9 CHOUNG-FAT Stacy 1454456 MIF /99 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 18m57 23 

18m45 18m55 18m57 X 
10 WONG Vainui 1382385 BEF /00 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 12m95 

X X 11m35 12m95 
11 DOUCET Tahiona 1454457 MIF /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 12m43 14 

X 12m43 X X 
12 MANATE Hereani 1459155 MIF /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 12m41 14 

X 12m41 X X 
100m/MIM (19/10/2013)     Finale  1      à 17h 37       Vent : -1.0 
1 CREUGNET Eric 1467838 MIM /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 11''82 37 
2 HAUATA Brent 1548980 MIM /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 11''91 36 
3 POANIEWA Pierre-henry 1541094 MIM /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 11''92 36 
4 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 MIM /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 12''06 34 
5 TAPOTOFARERANI Tautua MIM / F USSP 12''43 30 
6 DASSE Jean 1555971 MIM /98 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 12''49 29 
7 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 13''63 18 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 19 octobre 2013 

RENCONTRE TAHITI-NC 
140563 

FAPF 
100m/MIM (19/10/2013)     Série  1      à 15h 20       Vent : +1.9 
1 CREUGNET Eric 1467838 MIM /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 11''46  42 
2 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 MIM /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 11''77  38 
3 HAUATA Brent 1548980 MIM /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 11''77  38 
4 TAPOTOFARERANI Tautua MIM / F USSP 12''23  32 
5 TAVAEARAI Tuhiva 1517635 MIM /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 12''71 27 
6 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 13''74 18 
100m/MIM (19/10/2013)     Série  2      à 15h 24       Vent : +1.8 
1 POANIEWA Pierre-henry 1541094 MIM /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 11''75  38 
2 DASSE Jean 1555971 MIM /98 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 12''21  33 
3 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 BEM /00 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 12''45  41 
4 COGHE Kevin MIM / F USSP 12''50 29 
5 BOURDON Raiora 1554361 BEM /00 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 13''00 34 
6 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 13''17 21 
1 000m/MIM (19/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 57 
1 TETE Alexandre 1469476 MIM /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 2'56''61 33 
2 LARRAT Hugo 1467864 MIM /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 2'58''59 31 
3 ANDRES Titouan 1371642 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 3'01''58 30 
4 ZAHN Toarii 1541095 MIM /99 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 3'08''15 25 
5 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Raphael MIM / F USSP 3'11''70 23 
6 TUIHANI Hei-rã‚ 1549775 BEM /00 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 3'13''10 34 
7 DASSE Jean 1555971 MIM /98 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 3'13''63 22 
8 BUAMA Ulric 1460967 MIM /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 3'13''76 22 
9 COGHE Kevin MIM / F USSP 3'19''41 19 
10 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 MIM /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 3'20''33 19 
11 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 3'49''21 12 
12 FLEURE Etienne 1371618 MIM /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 4'26''21 4 

TAPOTOFARERANI Tautua MIM / F USSP NP 
Hauteur/MIM (19/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEAMOTUAITAU Tehaamoana MIM / F USSP 1m80 39 

1m45 1m40 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m64 1m68 1m71 1m74 1m77 1m80 1m83 
o o xxo o o xo o o - - xxo xxx 

2 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 BEM /00 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 1m77 45 
1m55 1m50 1m60 1m64 1m68 1m71 1m74 1m77 1m80 

o xxx xxo o xo - - o - 
3 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 MIM /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 1m74 36 

1m60 1m55 1m64 1m68 1m71 1m74 1m77 
o xxx o xo o o o 

4 POANIEWA Pierre-henry 1541094 MIM /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 1m68 33 
1m60 1m55 1m64 1m68 1m71 

o xxx xo xo o 
5 MESANGE Jean-sulpice 1607802 MIM /99 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 1m60 29 

1m45 1m40 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m64 
o xxx xo o o o 

6 FARETAHUA Terainui 1554268 MIM /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 1m60 29 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m64 

o xxx xo o xo xo o o 
7 TAPOTOFARERANI Tautua MIM / F USSP 1m55 27 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 
o xxx xxo o o o o 

8 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 BEM /00 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 1m45 33 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m50 

o xxx xxo o o 
8 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 MIM /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 1m45 22 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m50 
o xxx xxo o o 

10 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 1m40 20 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 

o xxx o o 
11 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 1m40 20 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 
o xxx xxo o 

12 VEZIN Armand 1400515 MIM /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 1m35 17 
1m35 1m30 1m40 

o xxx o 
KAMOISE Irian 1596814 MIM /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F NC 1 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 19 octobre 2013 

RENCONTRE TAHITI-NC 
140563 

FAPF 
Longueur/MIM (19/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEGANAHAU Taurere 1432712 MIM /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 5m86 (-0.3) 36 

+0.0 5m60 5m68 +0.0 5m81 +0.1 5m86 -0.3 
2 BUAMA Ulric 1460967 MIM /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 5m76 (-0.1) 34 

-0.5 5m72 5m54 -0.1 5m76 -0.1 X 
3 KOUKOUI Areiti 1553025 MIM /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 5m45 (+0.1) 31 

+0.1 5m45 5m19 -1.1 5m01 -0.8 X -0.1 
4 TEAMOTUAITAU Tehaamoana MIM / F USSP 5m38 (+0.0) 30 

+0.0 5m38 4m98 +0.0 4m98 -0.4 4m64 -0.7 
5 PATU Mahio 1441250 MIM /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 5m23 (+0.0) 29 

+0.0 5m23 5m10 -0.3 5m11 -0.0 5m19 +0.0 
6 BIGET Hugo 1170296 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 5m13 (-0.2) 27 

+0.0 4m90 4m67 -0.9 4m90 +0.0 5m13 -0.2 
7 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 4m98 (-1.1) 26 

+0.0 4m94 4m74 -0.2 4m98 -1.1 X -0.4 
8 HAUATA Brent 1548980 MIM /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 4m98 (+0.0) 26 

+0.0 4m98 4m92 +0.0 4m92 +0.0 - 
9 KOHUMOETINI Honoarii MIM / F USSP 4m74 (-0.9) 23 

+0.0 4m63 4m64 -0.3 4m74 -0.9 4m30 -0.7 
10 TAVAEARAI Tuhiva 1517635 MIM /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 4m66 (+0.0) 22 

+0.0 X 3m57 +0.0 4m66 +0.0 4m60 -0.3 
11 LADA Matheo 1444396 MIM /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 4m63 (+0.0) 22 

+0.1 4m53 4m63 +0.0 4m32 -1.0 4m38 +0.0 
12 CREUGNET Eric 1467838 MIM /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 4m57 (+0.0) 21 

+0.0 4m57 4m35 -0.4 - - -1.1 
Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (19/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAFILAGI Jean-marc 1360478 MIM /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 16m03 45 

15m43 14m37 X 16m03 
2 HUUTI Raitava MIM / F USSP 14m13 39 

13m98 13m47 14m13 14m02 
3 PATU Mahio 1441250 MIM /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 13m42 37 

12m87 13m42 - - 
4 MESANGE Jean-sulpice 1607802 MIM /99 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 13m29 36 

12m19 11m78 12m49 13m29 
5 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 MIM /99 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 12m76 35 

12m31 12m76 12m40 12m70 
6 TAPU Temearii 1455166 MIM /99 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 11m27 30 

X 10m93 9m86 11m27 
7 KOHUMOETINI Honoarii MIM / F USSP 11m23 30 

11m23 10m99 - - 
8 PERRY Jason 1441244 MIM /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 10m03 26 

9m67 10m03 10m00 9m90 
9 LARRAT Hugo 1467864 MIM /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 9m05 23 

7m95 9m05 8m52 7m85 
10 TAUMAA Reggie 1459497 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 9m00 22 

9m00 8m63 - - 
11 LADA Matheo 1444396 MIM /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 5m97 10 

X 5m97 - - 
HAUATA Brent 1548980 MIM /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F NC 1 

X X - - 
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Pirae (Stade Olympique Pater )  le 19 octobre 2013 

RENCONTRE TAHITI-NC 
140563 

FAPF 
Javelot (600 G)/MIM (19/10/2013)     Finale  directe 1 
1 PATU Mahio 1441250 MIM /98 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 52m90 43 

52m90 47m00 X 45m63 
2 KOHUMOETINI Honoarii MIM / F USSP 48m14 39 

47m85 X 46m28 48m14 
3 TAFILAGI Jean-marc 1360478 MIM /98 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 47m65 39 

46m62 X X 47m65 
4 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 1432697 BEM /00 B TAHITI 1 987 P-F 46m95 

46m95 46m60 X 45m42 
5 HUUTI Raitava MIM / F USSP 44m57 36 

44m57 43m08 40m93 X 
6 ZAHN Toarii 1541095 MIM /99 A NOUVELLE CALEDONIE 981 N-C 38m61 32 

38m61 37m46 35m12 X 
7 TAVAEARAI Tuhiva 1517635 MIM /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 34m23 28 

33m10 20m80 34m23 31m68 
8 FARETAHUA Terainui 1554268 MIM /98 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 32m64 27 

X 31m98 32m64 X 
9 PERRY Jason 1441244 MIM /98 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 32m09 26 

32m09 31m64 31m05 29m26 
10 AHUPU Tetuanui 1458858 MIM /99 C TAHITI 2 987 P-F 29m78 25 

25m82 X X 29m78 
11 BOULHOL Anthony 1382382 MIM /99 D TAHITI 3 987 P-F 23m23 20 

X 23m23 X X 
12 VEZIN Armand 1400515 MIM /99 E TAHITI 4 987 P-F 16m87 12 

13m69 14m69 13m60 16m87 
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